
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 124-0745 Name: Approval of an Intergovernmental Agreement
second amendment between the SMC and Warren
Township Highway Department for Wildwood Area
Stormwater Infrastructure Improvements
Project(DCEO Round 1) with a PEM value of
$278,269.00.

Status:Type: commission action item Commission Business

File created: In control:6/3/2024 Lake County Stormwater Management Commission

On agenda: Final action: 6/6/2024

Title: Approval of an Intergovernmental Agreement second amendment between the SMC and Warren
Township Highway Department for Wildwood Area Stormwater Infrastructure Improvements Project
(DCEO Round 1) with a PEM value of $278,269.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. IGA Amendment #2 Wildwood WTH, 2. IGA Amendment #2 Wildwood WTH Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approval of an Intergovernmental Agreement second amendment between the SMC and
Warren Township Highway Department for Wildwood Area Stormwater Infrastructure
Improvements Project(DCEO Round 1) with a PEM value of $278,269.00.

Lake County Illinois Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

